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CYLINDER LINER
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BALL BEARING
B.BEARING X600250190
DOWEL PIN

OIL SEAL
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAIN BEARING COVER
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL
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N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
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N_FLYWEIGHT
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OIL GAUGE
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INTAKE VALVE SEAT
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GASKET (HEAD)
GASKET (BEARING COV)
PLUG

GASKET

UNION

SEAL WASHER

PLUG

SEAL WASHER
ROCKER COVER
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE
LEAF VALVE
RETAINER PLATE

OIL SHELTER PLATE 1
OIL SHELTER PLATE 2
RIVET

BREATHER COVER CP
BREATHER COVER
PIPE

GASKET(ROCKER COVER)
GASKET(BREATHER CVR)

RUBBER PIPE

DOWEL PIN

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
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CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT.
CRANK SHAFT.
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
CRANK SHAFT GEAR.
CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONECTING ROD
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
PISTON PIN

PISTON

PISTON
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TOP RING
SECOND RING

OIL RING

CLIP

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

FLANGE NUT
WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY
KEY

WASHER

BOLT & WASHER AY
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CAMSHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT
CAMSHAFT.
RELEASE LEVER
RETURN SPRING
PIN (SPRING)
SNAPRING (OUTER)
SPRING PIN
TAPPET

TAPPET

INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
PUSH ROD
ROCKER ARM
BOLT (PIVOT)

NUT

GUIDE PLATE
MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER COVER
BLACK

MUFFLER COVER
GASKET(MUFFLER)
EXHAUST PIPE COVER
NUT
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TAPPING BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
TAPPING BOLT
INTAKE PIPE CP
INTAKE PIPE

STUD
GASKET(INSULATOR)
AIR CLEANER AY
INSULATOR

GASKET 3(INSULATOR)
GASKET (INSULATOR)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT
LABEL(CHOKE)
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GOVERNOR LEVER
GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR ROD AY
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING

SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL UN
SPEED CONTROL
LEVER(LOW SET)
KNOB

STOP PLATE
SCREW,PANHEAD
IDLE SET SPRING
SPRING WASHER
LOCK PLATE

RIVET

CLIP

SCREW

NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT
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WASHER

FLANGE BOLT

WASHER
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N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP 2
SHIN WHITE (A)

BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(MODEL)
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

LABEL(TRADE MARK)

HEAD COVER

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
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FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK CP

SHIN WHITE (A)

FUEL TANK UN
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(F.STRAINER)

FUEL TANK CAP CP

FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
FUEL PIPE CP(EVP)
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
N_CARBURETOR AY

NUT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
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MAGNETO AY

FLYWHEEL CP

IGNITION COIL CP

|
&

_ a A A A AN =N - e e a  a N O] = = e el el e

LK< <<

il

.I.

K<ZZZK <K<K ZZ<LZZ <K<K KKZ <LK <KZZZZ< <<y

E BsH
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20110119
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20110119
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20100101
20110101
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20091113
20110119
20091113
20091113
20091113

#TH

20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
99991231
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
99991231
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20100101
20110101
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
99991231
20110119
20110119
20110119

AL

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00

EH172D42064.xIsx 5/6



HnES

EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064
EH172D42064

POS LINE LV HRES

710
710
710
710
710
790
790
890
890
890
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

20
22
23
24
30

2

NNPNNMNNNOWWLWON—=S == DN==DNNNNMNNDN

0650140150
0655000140
0659000010
0660000471
0566000190
0011406250
0150040090
XXXH90090G
NNNAOOO010G
0732999989
269J00460G
269J00530G
NNNAOO010G
2279030110
0712140051
0714090010
0700000060
0732005860
2779990193
2779990163
2779020138
2779990046
2779990180

GRS
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
PLUG TERMINAL

SWITCH AY
CLAMP

BOLT AND WASHER AY
TAPPING SCREW
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N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
ACCESSORY TOOL KIT

BOX WRENCH

WRENCH HANDLE
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N_STATEMENT(EPA)
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